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Durham CHARGE Duke Memorial CONFERENCE YEAR 196 5- 66 

North Carolina Conference, The Methodist Church 
MAILING LIST INFORMATION 

(Please fill out in triplicate. Give two copies to your District Superintendent, keep one copy for your files.) 

CHURCH 

i. Duke Memorial 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

CHAIRMEN OF COMMISSION ON EDUCATION 

NAME ADDRESS 

Dr . Earl I Brown, 1631 larion Ave , Durbam, N. C. 

GENERAL CHURCH SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENTS 

NAME ADDRESS 

i. Duke Memorial Mr . W. E. Whitford, 146 Pinecrest Rd . , Durham, NC 
2. 

3. 

4. . - . 
MEMBERSHIP CULTIVATION SUPERINTENDENTS 

CHURCH NAME ADDRESS 

1· Duke-.:-Memo~iaI -. . : · Mr t Jack B! Cliff , 218 ] ~nglewood Ave 1 Durham 1 N c 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

1· Huke rvlemor'lal .: · 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

i. Duke Memorial 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

i. Duke ' .11'1emorial 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

I.Duke Memorial 
2. 

3. 

4. 

SUPERINTENDENTS OF CHILDREN'S DIVISION (OR TEACHER) 

NAME ADDRESS 

wift Ave , Durham , NC 

SUPERINTENDENTS OF YOUTH DIVISION (OR TEACHER) 

NAME ADDRESS 

Mrs . John Dozier 1 2510 1 krightwood Ave, 

SUPERINTENDENTS OF ADULT DIVISION (OR TEACHER) 

NAME ADDRESS 

Durham 

Mr . T. s . Coble , Jr ., 05 Club Blvd , Durham , NC 

PRESIDENTS OF YOUNG ADULT GROUPS 
(Or Y.A. Representative) 

NAME ADDRESS 

Mr . Thomas McCauley, 14 2 Dollar Ave ., Durham . NC 

(Over) 



PRESIDENTS OF METHODIST YOUTH FELLOWSHIP 
(U there Is no president, please list a leading YOUD&' person in each church.) 

CHURCH NAME ADDRESS 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

i. Duke Memoria l 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

i. Duke Memorial 
2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

1. Duke Memorial 
2. 

3. 
; 

4. 

CHURCH 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

CHURCH 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

) 

COUNSELORS OF METHODIST YOUTH FELLOWSHIP 
(Evening Meetings) 

NAME 

Rev . W. Warren Bishop , 

ADULT LEADERS OF JUNIOR HIGH FELLOWSHIP 
(Most interested worker with 12-14 year age &Toup) 

NAME 

ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 

Dr . and Mrs . June Stall"ngs , 300 Swift Ave , Durham,NC 

CHAIRMEN OF COMMISSION ON CHRISTIAN VOCATIONS 

NAME ADDRESS 

M;r . At. A. Long , Jr •' 14 2 HQodland Dr . Durham , .N 

CHAIRMEN COMMITTEE ON FAMILY LIFE 

NAME ADDRESS 

CHAIRMEN COMMITTEE ON MUSIC 

NAME ADDRESS 

CHAIRMEN COMMITTEE ON WORSHIP 

NAME ADDRESS 


